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(mmeacham@ci.chula-vista.ca.us); clower@earthlink.net (clower@earthlink.net); 
hpayne3@gmail.com (hpayne3@gmail.com); Ruland, Jaeme S. 
(JSRuland@semprautilities.com); Charles Farrell (farrell@advantageenergy- 
ca.com); SDG&E Tariffs (SDG&ETariffs@semprautilities.com); Jasso, Norma G 
(NJasso@semprautilities.com); andy@ongrid.net (andy@ongrid.net); 
puainc@yahoo.com (puainc@yahoo.com); Shaughnessy, Jeffrey J 
(JShaughnessy@semprautilities.com); Miller, Sheri
(SSMiller@semprautilities.com); Rehr, Tram M. (TRehr@Semprautilities.com); 
Wagreich, Amy B (AWagreich@semprautilities.com); Jenison, Amanda 
(AJenison@semprautilities.com); Herrera, Caroline M 
(CHerrera2@semprautilities.com); Pdeaver@energy.state.ca.us 
(Pdeaver@energy.state.ca.us); mswindle@enemoc.com (mswindle@enemoc.com); 
cgoldenberg@mofo.com (cgoldenberg@mofo.com)

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: SDG&E Advice Letter 2412-E-A

Attached is SDG&E Advice Letter 2412-E-A

Subject: Partial Supplement: Annual Electric Regulatory Account Update Effective January 1, 2013.

This email distribution includes service to interested parties in A.06-12-009

This document will also be accessible on SDG&E's website: http://sdoe.com/rates-reoulations/tariff- 
information/advice-letters
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